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Hygostar slipper, Lorica, white, without steel toe cap, size 41

These white work shoes without steel toe cap are made of Lorica. Lorica is a breathable
and easy-care microfibre. The sole of the work shoe is made of polyurethane. This sole is
resistant to oil and fuels and also provides excellent slip resistance. In addition to these
properties, the sole is also antistatic and shock-absorbing in the heel area. The shoe is
equipped with an antibacterial lining and does not have a steel toe cap. It is waterproof
and has a closed heel area for a firm fit on the foot. The shoe can be sterilized with steam
pressure. As the shoe is very light, it is very suitable for long use in the chemical industry,
industry, hospitals, laboratories or canteen kitchens and canteens.

» Work shoe without protective cap

« Upper material special high-tech microfibre

« highly breathable

- Sizes: 36 - 47

item number WL50611
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model

model line
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

protective cap

shoe execution
material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL50606
WL50607
WL50608
WL50609
WL50610
WL50611
WL50612
WL50613
WL50614
WL50615
WL50616
WL50617
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Hygostar-86741
Hygostar Slipper
FRANZ MENSCH
86741

350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

white

white

no

slipper
microfibre

41

no

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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