

Hygostar slipper, Lorica, white, without steel toe cap, size 41



These white work shoes without steel toe cap are made of Lorica. Lorica is a breathable and easy-care microfibre. The sole of the work shoe is made of polyurethane. This sole is resistant to oil and fuels and also provides excellent slip resistance. In addition to these properties, the sole is also antistatic and shock-absorbing in the heel area. The shoe is equipped with an antibacterial lining and does not have a steel toe cap. It is waterproof and has a closed heel area for a firm fit on the foot. The shoe can be sterilized with steam pressure. As the shoe is very light, it is very suitable for long use in the chemical industry, industry, hospitals, laboratories or canteen kitchens and canteens.

- Work shoe without protective cap
- Upper material special high-tech microfibre
- · highly breathable
- Sizes: 36 47

item number WL50611







Products for the electronic industry







model	Hygostar-86741
model line	Hygostar Slipper
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	86741
length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour manufacturer	white
Colour	white
protective cap	no
shoe execution	slipper
material shoes	microfibre
shoe size EU	41
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL50606	36
WL50607	37
WL50608	38
WL50609	39
WL50610	40
WL50611	41
WL50612	42
WL50613	43
WL50614	44
WL50615	45
WL50616	46
WL50617	47







